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15667 Water Seal Kit

Note: The cotter pins in this
kit are optional.

P142 Valve Kit

15048 Inlet Valve Kit

Note: The cotter pins in this
kit are optional.




Item Number
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Part Number

15667
P142
000000-00
CA7627
P260

P186
A03527
P555

P566
000000-00
P262
92241
000000-00
000000-00
15538
P120
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P684
000000-00
000000-00
P122
000000-00

PartsList for PCH2600C TypeO

Description

KIT SEAL

KIT VALVE CAT 34052
No Longer Available
UNLOADER

CAP OIL CAT 45690
ORING CAT 14179
PLUG DRAIN CAT 44842
SEAL OIL CAT 44859
ORING CAT 14044

No Longer Available
SEAL SIGHTGLASS OIL
GAUGE

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

PIN CONNECTING ROD C
SEAL OIL CAT 25461
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SPRING CAT 44872

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
SEAL OIL CAT 43245
No Longer Available

Page 1

Qty Required
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Item Number

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
37
38
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
P109
000000-00
000000-00
CA46140
CA45868
P713
15495
000000-00
15539
P734
15555
15500
P700
000000-00
15498
P700
15537
15499
000000-00
P700

P704
15543
P702

PartsList for PCH2600C TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
VALVE QV CAT 43723

No Longer Available

No Longer Available

HOSE 5.5 X 1/4

BARB PUMP INLET 1/4
CAP UNLOADER CAT 320
UNLOADER CAP CAT 338
No Longer Available
SCREW SET ALLEN CAT
SPRING UNLOADER CAT
SPACER UNLOADER CAT
STEM UNLOADER CAT 33
KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
No Longer Available
ORING CAT 33043

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
BALL / VALVE ASSY CA
SEAT CAT 33862

No Longer Available

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
ORING FLOW BALANCER
BALANCER FLOW CAT 33
SPRING FLOW BALANCER

Page 2

Qty Required
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Item Number

119
120
121
122
123
124
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510
511
512
513
514
515
516
517
518
519
520
521

Part Number

000000-00
000000-00
CA33847
CA46140
CA45929
P700
17667
000000-00
16848
HO061
17701
F187
A19985
000000-00
000000-00
P448
D23215
D24846
D22268
000000-00
N003522
F464
D21436
D21437
16471
D23196
18297

PartsList for PCH2600C TypeO

Description

No Longer Available

No Longer Available
FITTING DISCHARGE 3/
HOSE 5.5 X 1/4

CLAMP HOSE

KIT ORING 7650 UNLOA
PUMP

No Longer Available
VALVE THERMAL

NUT SWIVEL GARDENHOS

SWIVEL 3/8 NPT MALE
SCREEN GARDEN HOSE 3
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
No Longer Available

No Longer Available

KEY

OIL SAE 10W-30 SJ 32
FRAME 13 PC RED PROL
ISOLATOR RECESSED RU
No Longer Available
WHEEL

PAL NUT

SCREW .250-20X.750 U
NUT.250-20 FLANGEHEA
KNOB .313-18 NUT

BOLT .313-18X2.00 UN
BOLT .313-18X1.75 FL

Page 3

Qty Required
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Item Number

522
523
524
525
526
527
528
529
530
531
532
533
534

Part Number

16087
A11347
D22693
A19985
D22693
F039
A06118
A15441
H140
000000-00
NCTO001
16797
17731

PartsList for PCH2600C TypeO

Description

NUT .313-18 UNC FLAN
SCREW .313-24X.750
HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS
SOCKET QUIK CONNECT
HOSE 5/16X25 3600PS
PLUG QUICK CONNECT F
LANCE EXT

GUN

HOSE ASSY CHEMICAL
No Longer Available

TOOL NOZZLE CLEANING
WRENCH ALLEN 2MM
NOZZLE KIT 4.0 5 PAC

Page 4

Qty Required
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